Coaches:

Players (24)

NAME

Chris Bulalo

Jalen Chapman
Aidan Febus

lain Feranec
Sean Garrity
Joseph Hinners
Raymond Hotaling
Maverick Kentz
Julian Mangine
Jacques-Talan McCaw
Joshua McSwieney
Michael Moore
James Morton
Gabriel Ovalle
Matthew Rourke
Dominic Sementilli
Aidan Sheehan
Joseph Siciliano
Logan Smith
Logan Strubel
Alexander Toop
Cameron Vining
Matthew Vivas
Nathan West

GRADE POSITION

12
10
12
10
10
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
10
12

HOME NUMBER

Christian Brothers Academy, Albany
Boys Junior Varsity Cross Country
2023 - 2024

Athletics Director: Blaine Drescher
Assistant: Tina Slingerland

12 Airline Dr
Albany, NY, 12205
(518) 452-9809
www.cbaalbany.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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